2233 Rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
Side mounted low voltage track head. Integral on/off switch and track polarity
indicator come standard. The TT34T comes complete with J & J2 style track
adapter. H & H2, L & L2 style adapters available upon request.
SPECIFICATIONS
Material

LOW VOLTAGE – SIDE MOUNTED
50W max.
ORDERING GUIDE
TT34T 6 0050 A
Series Lamp type Wattage Voltage Adapter Fixture color
TT34T 6 - MR16 0050 - 50W A - 120V J -  J & J2 Track (standard)
H - H & H2 Track
L - L & L2 Track
BK - Black
WH - White
SI - Silver
SP - Special color†
† Available on request, please contact factory.
2.62"